
255 Bobitz - Bad Kleinen

Tag Mo-Fr

Fahrtnummer 001

Haltestellen S 

08.7

10.7

12.7

14.7

17.7

22.7

abBobitz Schule

Neu Saunstorf

Naudin

Glashagen

Hoppenrade

anBad Kleinen Schule

255 Bad Kleinen - Bobitz

Tag Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

Fahrtnummer 002 004

Haltestellen S S 

33.13 25.15

35.13 27.15

37.13 29.15

41.13 32.15

43.13 34.15

36.15

39.15

46.13

abBad Kleinen Schule

Hoppenrade

Glashagen

Naudin

Neu Saunstorf

Saunstorf

Beidendorf

anBobitz Schule

Erläuterungen :
S = an Schultagen


